ADVIFEX

COMPONENTI

ELETTRONICI

Led

LED PLCC2 ARANCIO (601NM) TYP. 230MCD 120°

KA-3528SECKT 230MCD 120° ARA(601nm)
Codice Adimpex: OH352925-R
P/N: KA-3528SECKT

Caratteristiche Tecniche:

Intensita luminosa tipica (mcd):
Corrente Led (mA):
Angolo visivo:
Lunghezza d'onda(nm):
Colore:

Gamma:

Dome Lens:
Alimentazione reverse:
Case SMD:

Montaggio:

Tipo lente:

101-1000
10-20
120 °
601
Arancio
Led
No
No
PLCC2 (3.5x2.8mm)
SMD

Water clear
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